
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

110 

88 

93 

7 

73 

Name 

Niklas Schaufler 

Andrea Costa 

Dominik Beller 

Kimi Karakilic 

Leon Beller 

Best Tm 

1:05.129 

1:07.241 

1:07.444 

1:13.674 

1:25.686 

In Lap 

2 

6 

7 

6 

6 

Gap 

2.112 

0.203 

6.230 

12.012 

Diff 

2.112 

2.315 

8.545 

20.557 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

Class 

Bambini DAI 

Bambini MIX 

Bambini MIX 

Bambini MIX 

Bambini MIX 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/05/2018 17:50:37 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Circuito di Pomposa 

DAI Tropy 

02 Bambini DAI 

Free Practice 

Practice (8:00 Time) started at 9:17:07 

Circuito di Pomposa 1,200 km 

20/05/2018 09:10 



(110) Niklas Schaufler 

1 
2 

3 
4 

5 
6 

7 

(88) Andrea Costa 

1 
2 

3 
4 

5 
6 

7 

(93) Dominik Beller 
1 

2 
3 

4 
5 

6 
7 

(7) Kimi Karakilic 
1 

2 
3 

4 
5 

6 
7 

(73) Leon Beller 

1 
2 

3 
4 

5 
6 

1:22.070 

1:05.841 
1:05.530 

1:50.103 
1:06.402 

1:05.234 

1:15.127 
1:07.952 

1:08.062 
1:08.440 

1:07.613 

1:07.752 

1:19.325 

1:08.630 
1:08.242 

1:08.446 
1:08.560 

1:07.646 

1:26.909 

1:20.447 
1:17.125 

1:15.732 
1:16.168 

1:14.734 

1:47.997 
1:26.246 

1:30.472 
1:35.315 

1:26.523 

+16.941 

+0.712 
+0.401 

+44.974 
+1.273 

+0.105 

+7.886 
+0.711 

+0.821 
+1.199 

+0.372 

+0.511 

+11.881 

+1.186 
+0.798 

+1.002 
+1.116 

+0.202 

+13.235 

+6.773 
+3.451 

+2.058 
+2.494 

+1.060 

+22.311 
+0.560 

+4.786 
+9.629 

+0.837 

Printed: 20/05/2018 17:50:45 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Circuito di Pomposa 

DAI Tropy 

02 Bambini DAI 

Free Practice 

Practice (8:00 Time) started at 9:17:07 

Circuito di Pomposa 1,200 km 

20/05/2018 09:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

110 

88 

93 

7 

73 

Name 

Niklas Schaufler 

Andrea Costa 

Dominik Beller 

Kimi Karakilic 

Leon Beller 

Best Tm 

1:03.318 

1:06.069 

1:07.605 

1:12.082 

1:20.484 

In Lap 

4 

3 

3 

8 

3 

Gap 

2.751 

1.536 

4.477 

8.402 

Diff 

2.751 

4.287 

8.764 

17.166 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

7 

Class 

Bambini DAI 

Bambini MIX 

Bambini MIX 

Bambini MIX 

Bambini MIX 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/05/2018 17:50:58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Circuito di Pomposa 

DAI Tropy 

02 Bambini DAI 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:34:10 

Circuito di Pomposa 1,200 km 

20/05/2018 10:30 



4 
5 

6 
7 

1:29.799 
1:23.396 

1:28.828 
1:27.244 

+9.315 
+2.912 

+8.344 
+6.760 

(110) Niklas Schaufler 

1 
2 

3 
4 

5 
6 

7 
8 

9 

(88) Andrea Costa 

1 
2 

3 
4 

5 
6 

7 
8 

9 

(93) Dominik Beller 
1 

2 
3 

4 

5 
6 

7 
8 

9 

(7) Kimi Karakilic 
1 

2 
3 

4 
5 

6 
7 

8 
9 

(73) Leon Beller 
1 

2 
3 

1:04.923 
1:03.500 

1:03.563 

1:03.939 
1:04.734 

1:03.937 
1:04.220 

1:04.148 

1:12.503 
1:07.129 

1:06.436 

1:07.108 
1:07.235 

1:06.426 
1:06.535 

1:06.974 

1:17.611 

1:08.238 

1:07.618 

1:08.001 
1:10.816 

1:08.752 
1:08.193 

1:09.456 

1:21.344 

1:12.268 
1:13.260 

1:14.137 
1:13.851 

1:13.772 
1:14.556 

1:12.647 

1:26.375 

1:21.823 

+1.605 
+0.182 

+0.245 

+0.621 
+1.416 

+0.619 
+0.902 

+0.830 

+6.434 
+1.060 

+0.367 

+1.039 
+1.166 

+0.357 
+0.466 

+0.905 

+10.006 

+0.633 

+0.013 

+0.396 
+3.211 

+1.147 
+0.588 

+1.851 

+9.262 

+0.186 
+1.178 

+2.055 
+1.769 

+1.690 
+2.474 

+0.565 

+5.891 

+1.339 

Printed: 20/05/2018 17:51:06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Circuito di Pomposa 

DAI Tropy 

02 Bambini DAI 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:34:10 

Circuito di Pomposa 1,200 km 

20/05/2018 10:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

110 

88 

7 

73 

93 

Name 

Niklas Schaufler 

Andrea Costa 

Kimi Karakilic 

Leon Beller 

Dominik Beller 

Class 

Bambini DAI 

Bambini MIX 

Bambini MIX 

Bambini MIX 

Bambini MIX 

Laps 

8 

8 

7 

6 

Diff 

23.730 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

Gap 

23.730 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

8:33.427 

8:57.157 

8:46.792 

9:01.800 

Best Tm 

1:03.810 

1:06.274 

1:13.579 

1:25.172 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

23.730 

Avg. Speed 

67,312 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.810 

Best Speed 

67,701 

Best Lap by 

110 - Niklas Schaufler 

Printed: 20/05/2018 17:51:13 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Circuito di Pomposa 

DAI Tropy 

02 Bambini DAI 

PreFinale 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:17:14 

Circuito di Pomposa 1,200 km 

20/05/2018 12:10 



(110) Niklas Schaufler 

1 
2 

3 
4 

5 
6 

7 
8 

(88) Andrea Costa 
1 

2 
3 

4 
5 

6 
7 

8 

(7) Kimi Karakilic 
1 

2 
3 

4 
5 

6 

7 

(73) Leon Beller 
1 

2 
3 

4 
5 

6 

1:04.457 
1:03.998 

1:03.968 
1:04.427 

1:04.160 

1:04.399 
1:04.208 

1:09.662 

1:07.789 
1:06.668 

1:06.956 

1:06.459 

1:06.664 

1:17.119 

1:15.740 
1:15.451 

1:14.812 
1:13.854 

1:14.194 

1:29.165 
1:30.569 

1:30.014 
1:34.033 

1:29.701 

+0.647 
+0.188 

+0.158 
+0.617 

+0.350 

+0.589 
+0.398 

+3.388 

+1.515 
+0.394 

+0.682 

+0.185 

+0.390 

+3.540 

+2.161 
+1.872 

+1.233 
+0.275 

+0.615 

+3.993 
+5.397 

+4.842 
+8.861 

+4.529 

Printed: 20/05/2018 17:51:18 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Circuito di Pomposa 

DAI Tropy 

02 Bambini DAI 

PreFinale 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:17:14 

Circuito di Pomposa 1,200 km 

20/05/2018 12:10 



Pos 

Bambini DAI 

1 

Bambini MIX 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

110 

88 

7 

73 

93 

Name 

Niklas Schaufler 

Andrea Costa 

Kimi Karakilic 

Leon Beller 

Dominik Beller 

Class 

Bambini DAI 

Bambini MIX 

Bambini MIX 

Bambini MIX 

Bambini MIX 

Laps 

8 

8 

7 

6 

Diff 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

Gap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

8:33.427 

8:57.157 

8:46.792 

9:01.800 

Best Tm 

1:03.810 

1:06.274 

1:13.579 

1:25.172 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

23.730 

Avg. Speed 

67,312 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.810 

Best Speed 

67,701 

Best Lap by 

110 - Niklas Schaufler 

Printed: 20/05/2018 17:51:25 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Circuito di Pomposa 

DAI Tropy 

02 Bambini DAI 

PreFinale 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:17:14 

Circuito di Pomposa 1,200 km 

20/05/2018 12:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

110 

88 

93 

7 

73 

Name 

Niklas Schaufler 

Andrea Costa 

Dominik Beller 

Kimi Karakilic 

Leon Beller 

Class 

Bambini DAI 

Bambini MIX 

Bambini MIX 

Bambini MIX 

Bambini MIX 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

9 

7 

Diff 

26.514 

58.958 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Gap 

26.514 

32.444 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

10:45.803 

11:12.317 

11:44.761 

10:58.075 

10:32.031 

Best Tm 

1:04.044 

1:06.401 

1:08.257 

1:11.587 

1:27.087 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

26.514 

Avg. Speed 

66,893 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.044 

Best Speed 

67,454 

Best Lap by 

110 - Niklas Schaufler 

Printed: 20/05/2018 17:51:32 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Circuito di Pomposa 

DAI Tropy 

02 Bambini DAI 

Finale 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:37:02 

Circuito di Pomposa 1,200 km 

20/05/2018 15:30 



Pos 

Bambini DAI 

1 

Bambini MIX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

110 

88 

93 

7 

73 

Name 

Niklas Schaufler 

Andrea Costa 

Dominik Beller 

Kimi Karakilic 

Leon Beller 

Class 

Bambini DAI 

Bambini MIX 

Bambini MIX 

Bambini MIX 

Bambini MIX 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

9 

7 

Diff 

32.444 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Gap 

32.444 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

10:45.803 

11:12.317 

11:44.761 

10:58.075 

10:32.031 

Best Tm 

1:04.044 

1:06.401 

1:08.257 

1:11.587 

1:27.087 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

26.514 

Avg. Speed 

66,893 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.044 

Best Speed 

67,454 

Best Lap by 

110 - Niklas Schaufler 

Printed: 20/05/2018 17:51:36 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Circuito di Pomposa 

DAI Tropy 

02 Bambini DAI 

Finale 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:37:02 

Circuito di Pomposa 1,200 km 

20/05/2018 15:30 



1 
2 

3 
4 

5 
6 

7 

1:27.248 
1:32.531 

1:32.025 
1:28.856 

1:32.353 

1:29.764 

+0.161 
+5.444 

+4.938 
+1.769 

+5.266 

+2.677 

(110) Niklas Schaufler 

1 
2 

3 
4 

5 
6 

7 
8 

9 

10 

(88) Andrea Costa 
1 

2 
3 

4 
5 

6 
7 

8 
9 

10 

(93) Dominik Beller 
1 

2 

3 
4 

5 
6 

7 
8 

9 
10 

(7) Kimi Karakilic 

1 
2 

3 
4 

5 
6 

7 

8 
9 

(73) Leon Beller 

1:05.700 
1:04.302 

1:04.796 
1:04.978 

1:04.290 

1:04.476 
1:04.440 

1:04.361 

1:04.369 

1:09.313 

1:07.435 
1:07.128 

1:07.122 

1:07.042 
1:07.294 

1:07.128 
1:06.726 

1:06.728 

1:15.341 

1:13.943 

1:11.116 
1:09.727 

1:09.860 
1:08.615 

1:08.650 

1:08.264 
1:08.517 

1:16.132 
1:14.290 

1:13.651 
1:12.523 

1:12.084 
1:12.207 

1:12.364 
1:11.993 

+1.656 
+0.258 

+0.752 
+0.934 

+0.246 

+0.432 
+0.396 

+0.317 

+0.325 

+2.912 

+1.034 
+0.727 

+0.721 

+0.641 
+0.893 

+0.727 
+0.325 

+0.327 

+7.084 

+5.686 

+2.859 
+1.470 

+1.603 
+0.358 

+0.393 

+0.007 
+0.260 

+4.545 
+2.703 

+2.064 
+0.936 

+0.497 
+0.620 

+0.777 
+0.406 

Printed: 20/05/2018 17:51:39 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Circuito di Pomposa 

DAI Tropy 

02 Bambini DAI 

Finale 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:37:02 

Circuito di Pomposa 1,200 km 

20/05/2018 15:30 


